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Subject: Superseding Memo -- Program in Law & Journalism: Building
Scholarship, Commentary, & Pedagogy based on Primary Source
Documentary Evidence

Date: 1/3/2007, 10:18 AM
From: Ctr for Judicial Accountability <judgewatchers@aol.com>

To: cstracher@nyls.edu, iwiehl@nyis.edu, deviatar@nyls.edu,
fabrams@cahill.com, jade.scipioni@turner.com, Kristina Fischer
<kfischer@alm.com>, jcgooda@debevoise.com, Adam
Liptak/CORPHQ/NYTIMES <liptaka@nytimes.com>, vic@thenation.com
spinkerton@forbes.com, pressthink@journalism.nyu.edu, ir3@nyu.edu,
jeffrey.toobin@turner.com, ruthsusan@aol.com,
ruth.hochberger@journalism.cuny.edu, efm@cbsnews.com,
adlowell@chadbourne.com, friends@foxnews.com, rblecker@nyls.edu,
mbotein@nyls.edu, bnoveck@nyls.edu, trostain@nyls.edu,
dvissers@nyis.edu, jsimon@nyls.edu, rsherwin@nyls.edu,
khiggins@nyls.edu

cc: jlieberman@nyls.edu, bkelleher@nyis.edu, cneely@nyls.edu,
kdeangelis@nyls.edu, rbaron@nyls.edu

Organization: Center for Judicial Accountability, Inc.

TO: Co-Directors & Faculty of the Program in Law & Journalism
Cameron Stracher, Lis Wiehl, Daphne Eviatar
Advisory Board of the Program in Law in Journalism
Floyd Abrams, Catherine Crier, Kris Fischer, James Goodale, Adam Liptak,
Victor Navasky, Stewart Pinkerton, Jay Rosen
Panelists at the November 15, 2006 event "Reporting the Law: A Year End Review”
Jeffrey Toobin, Ruth Hochberger, Erin Moriarty, Abbe David Lowell
Journalist-Panelists at the April 20, 2006 event "The Media & the Judiciary: Friend or Foe?"
Catherine Crier, Andrew Napolitano
Affiliated Faculty of the Program in Law & Journalism
Robert Blecker; Michael Botein, Beth Simone Noveck, Tanina Rostain,
James F. Simon, Richard Sherwin
Program in Law & Journalism Student Kerry Higgins (PLJ Media Watch Blogger)
& also Byranne E. Kelleher, Chris M. Neely, Kelly A. DeAngelis, Ross K. Baron

| take the opportunity of the new year to resend my December 27, 2006 memo to you — correcting minor
typographic errors in the version e-mailed/faxed last week & now reflecting transmittal to Kerry Higgins
& other PLJ "Media Watch" bloggers, whose contact information has now been supplied me by the
registrar of New York Law School, which was closed last week.

I thank you, in advance, for the courtesy of your responses.
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Elena Sassower, Director

Center for Judicial Accountability, Inc. (CJA)
Tel: 914-421-1200

Direct E-Mail: judgewatchers@aol.com
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